© Initiale by Teosi Nederland BV  www.initiale.nl
Hochey 460W PV Panel PERC
Photovoltaic Half-Cell Monocrystalline
PERC
Passivated Emitter Rear Cell technology
Monocrystalline
• Betere prestaties
• Compacte afmeting
• Hoge efficiëntie
• Weerbestendig IP68
• 12 jaar product garantie
• 30 jaar lineair vermogen
• Volledig zwart
97.5%
90%
80%
10 15 20 25
Standaard Linear Vermogen Lineaire Prestatie
12 Jaar  Product Garantie    30 Jaar  Lineair  Vermogen
Jaar
Model
Max Power(Pmax) [W]
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) [V]
Short Circuit Current(Isc) [A]
Max Power Voltage(Vmp) [V]
Max Power Current(Imp) [A]
Module Efficiency [%]
Power Tolerance
Max System Voltage
Max Series Fuse Rating
Operating  Temperature
STC
0-5W
1000V/1500V/DC(IEC)
Irradiance 1000W/m², cell temperature 25℃, AM1.5G
20A
-40 to + 85℃
460
42.0
13.78
35.5
12.97
21.24
Max Power(Pmax) [W]
Open Circuit Voltage （Voc）
Short Circuit Current (Isc)
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)
Maximum Circuit Current (Imp)
NMOT 45℃（±2℃）
342
39.4
11.16
33.3
10.29
Solar Cells Mono 182x91mm Half-Cell 120 (6x20)
1910x1134x35mm
24kg
5400Pa
PV Connector
Rated Current:20A, IP68
4mm² (IEC)
3.2mm High Transmission, Antireflecting coat.
Anodized Aluminium Alloy
Max.diam. 25 mm impact speed 23 m·s-1
Dimensions
Weight
Front Load
Connector Type
Junction Box
Cables
Glass
Frame
Withstanding Hail
Temperature Coefficient of Pmax
Temperature Coefficient of Voc
Temperature Coefficient of Isc
-0.35%/℃
-0.31%/℃
0.05%/℃
Technische Specificaties
led & solar products
Z o r g e l o o s L i c h t & E n e r g i e
460W
PERC
Half-Cell Technology
Module Efficiency
21.24%
HQ460-120M
100%
1 5
1134mm
Bar code
Label
8-9x14mm
Mounting hole
Ø4
Grounding hole
19
10
m
m
1300m
m
Connector
1040m
m
400m
m
200m
m
160m
mJunction Box